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DEPONENT'S CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS 

Note: If you are adding to your test.imony, print the 
exact words you want to add. If you are deleting from 
your testimony, print the exact words you want to 
delete. Specify with IIAdd" or llDelete" and sign this 
form. 

DEPOSITION OF: JUDY PINEGAR 
CASE : WILLIAMS VS STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DATE OF DEPOSITION: THURSDAY, MARCH, 22, 2001 

, have the following 
deposition: 

PAGE LINE CHANGE/ADD/DELETE 

ESQUIRE DEPOSITION SERVICES * 9 1 6 - 4 4 8 - 0 5 0 5  



PAGE 

8 

8 

8 

47 

65 

66 

74 

77 

83 

115 

118 

128 

128 

133 

LINE CHANGE/ADD/DELETE 

7 change: administrator 
to: Administrator 

9 change: administrator 
to: Administrator 

14& 15 change: chief deputy superintendent, public instruction 
to: Chief Deputy Superintendent, Public Instruction 

2 & 3  change/add: I believe it was to do a certified 
to: I believe it was to attach a certification 

13 

14 

14 

20 

7 

11 

15 

21 

22 

17 

change: controllers 
to: Controllers 

change: audit findings 
to: waiver (I don’t “process” audit findings) 

delete: -- how do 1 do a waiver phone call 
change to: -- “How do I do a waiver?” phone call 

change: action to be discussed 
to: Action to be Discussed 

change/add: Our legislator 
to: Our Governmental AffairdLegislative Representative staff. 

add quotes: “in order to be eligible to receive hnds available 
for the purposes of this article,” (this quote was from the EC 
601 19) 

change: General Labor Activity 
to: General Waiver Activity 

change: facts 
to: fax 

change: as 
to: has 

change. implementing code 
to: implementing the code 



138 

145 

145 

145 

145 

143 

149 

149 

149 

149 

149 

156 

166 

194 

20 

13 

14 

15 

16 

16 
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1 1  

6 

19 

23 

changeladd: we intend to deny all these waivers, period 
to: “we intend to deny all these waivers, period.” 

change: open court 
to: Open Court 

change: court 
to: court 

change: court reading 
to: Court Reading 

change; open court reading 
to: Open Court Reading 

chanse/add: intend to deny 
to: “intent to deny” 

change: Christina 
to: Cristina 

change: JoAn 
to: Joann 

change: Vonillas 
to: Bonillas 

change: Christina 
to: Cristina 

change: Jo An 
to: Joann 

change: affect 
to: effect 

delete: R 

changeladd: they don’t get it 
to: they don’t get it granted as “permanent.” 




